
START 

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:40

10:20

10:50

11:20

12:00

12:50

13:30

14:10

15:00

15:40

16:10

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

FINISH

08:20

08:50

09:30

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:50

12:40

13:20

14:00

14:50

15:30

16:00

16:50

17:20

17:50

18:20

19:10

DURATION

00:20

00:20

00:30

00:30

00:20

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:30

00:30

00:40

00:30

00:20

00:40

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:40

GRID

The Lansdowne & GP Originals 

Formula Ford Portugal

HTTC & TDT

GT & Sports Car Cup GT Pre-1966

CPVC / CPVL

CSS Group 1b

MRL 50's Sports Cars

HTTC & TDT

U2TC

HGPCA Formula 1 Pre-1966

Algarve Sports Cars Pre-1975

Pre-1963 GT by DK Engineering

Formula Ford Portugal

Iberian Historic Endurance

CPVL

CPVC

CSS Group 1b

MRL 50's Sports Cars

SESSION

Qualifying

Free Practice

Private Practice

Private Practice

Private Practice

Qualifying 1

Private Practice

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying 2

Qualifying

GAP

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

00:10

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

* In the case of unusual delays due to major crashes or oil on track we will cut  track time of the remaining races slightly, so we can split the bad luck between all grids      

www.algarveclassicfestival.com

19-21 OCTOBER 2018
TIMETABLE

*  All times are provisional & may be changed without notice. It is the competitors responsibility to watch the progress of the meeting and to be in the assembly area no 
later than 20m prior to the start of the race. Failure to comply may result in space being given to reserves.

TEST SESSION FOR ALL TEAMS ENTERED
Please find timetable at event website or with your race organiser



START 

08:00

08:40

09:25

11:35

12:35

13:20

14:20

15:00

16:20

17:30

18:15

FINISH

08:20

09:05

11:25

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:40

16:00

17:10

17:55

20:15

DURATION

00:20

00:25

02:00

00:40

00:25

00:40

00:20

01:00

00:50

00:25

02:00

GRID

The Lansdowne & GP Originals 

CPVL

HTTC & TDT

GT & Sports Car Cup GT Pre-1966

HGPCA Formula 1 Pre-1966

Algarve Sports Cars Pre-1975

Formula Ford Portugal

U2TC

Iberian Historic Endurance

CPVC

MRL 50's Sports Cars

SESSION

Race 1

Race 1

Race

Qualifying

Race 1

Race 1

Race 1

Race

Race 1

Race 1

Race

GAP

00:20

00:20

00:10

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

SATURDAY

START 

08:10

08:50

09:30

11:50

12:35

13:55

15:05

16:05

16:45

17:30

18:15

18:45

FINISH

08:30

09:10

11:30

12:15

13:35

14:45

15:45

16:25

17:10

17:55

18:35

19:05

DURATION

00:20

00:20

02:00

00:25

01:00

00:50

00:40

00:20

00:25

00:25

00:20

00:20

GRID

The Lansdowne & GP Originals 

CSS Group 1b

GT & Sports Car Cup GT Pre-1966

HGPCA Formula 1 Pre-1966

Pre-1963 GT by DK Engineering

Iberian Historic Endurance

Algarve Sports Cars Pre-1975

Formula Ford Portugal

CPVL

CPVC

CSS Group 1b

Desfiles Clubes

SESSION

Race 2

Race 1

Race

Race 2

Race 

Race 2

Race 2

Race 2

Race 2

Race 2

Race 2

Desfile

GAP

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:10

SUNDAY

* In the case of unusual delays due to major crashes or oil on track we will cut  track time of the remaining races slightly, so we can split the bad luck between all grids      

19-21 OCTOBER 2018
TIMETABLE

* In the case of unusual delays due to major crashes or oil on track we will cut  track time of the remaining races slightly, so we can split the bad luck between all grids      

www.algarveclassicfestival.com

*  All times are provisional & may be changed without notice. It is the competitors responsibility to watch the progress of the meeting and to be in the assembly area no 
later than 20m prior to the start of the race. Failure to comply may result in space being given to reserves.




